Show #85785 (Jeff Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3500. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 129 Lopin For The Dough Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie
2 860 Hubbout Forever Bradley D Ost Alicia Porter
3 244 Hez Kool Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett
4 516 Aint Gota Lot Bradley D Ost PB/trst/bilek Fmly TT
5 521 Gotta Knapp For That Charlie | Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
6 386 Figer He Will Owe Ya Sarah L Faught Michael/Marisa Hash
7 962 Rock N Radical Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange
8 699 Heza Platinum Rolex David Busick Carolyn Quigley
9 1111 Sudden Seduction Brynne Bassler Evelyn Braugh
10 441 Lazydayz R Here Agin Bruce Vickery Curtis & Priscilla Barnes



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Jeff Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

3501. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 29

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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453
990
1112
797
1000
384
433
551
774

Sudden Persuasion
Invited To A Party
Huntin By Moonlite
Moonlit Hotrodder
Too Hot To Cash N
Always Lazy
Indefinately A Zippo
Krymsum Dee Bar

Heza Macs All Star

Kellie Hinely

May Edwards

Reid Thomas

Tonya Brown

Butch Campbell

Brad A Jewett

Justin Dean Wheeler
Elizabeth Knabenshue

Michael E Hoyt

Miranda J Mitten
Doreen L Earl
Sarah Orsak
Ihde Family Trust
Emma Verplank
Barbara Scott
Robin Morrison
Suzanne Barlow

Carole Lindsey



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Jeff Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

3503. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 8 (42 total)

Owner's Name

N B~ W R

10

239
296
961
207
806
439

Huntin Forever
Hooked Up N Hot
Only Temptation
Always Lopin Sober
Indefinately Flashy
Suddenly Im Cool

Buddy B Fisher
Jeff A Mellott

Leslie Vagneur Lange

Brent Maxwell
Justin Dean Wheeler

Bruce Vickery

Sue Guelker

Karen Zarda

Emily Maul

Katie L Grossnickle
Stephanie Black

Beau Baird



Show #85785 (Jeff Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3504. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 627 She Was Born With It Mike W Hawkins Ellen Francisco
2 1046 CantBe Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott
3 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach
4 700 Toucht Kelly McDowall Kim Burrell Gutowski
5 1213 Repeat After Mee Kellie Hinely Barbara Messinger
6 893 Shes Zippen N Style Keith R Boutet Danielle Watson
7 609 Born In A Blazer Jason L Gilliam Pamela & Douglas Mcdonald
8 549 JL Western Bar Will L Knabenshue Larry Reynolds
9 1221 A Good Order J Garry McAllister Tami Mc Allister

10 860 Hubbout Forever Bradley D Ost Alicia Porter



Show #85785 (Jeff Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3506. Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 298 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl Vista, CA
2 653 Nappin On The Range Renee L Woods Renee L Woods Encinitas, CA
3 540 MM Western Elegance John B Whitney Erika A Bennett Orange, CA
4 1045 RL Investments Barbara Spring Barbara Spring Scottsdale, AZ
5 602 Chip Off The Luck Shona R Green M Joe Green ,
6 1061 Zip Along Home Myra E Agsten Myra E Agsten Descanso, GA
7 319 Best Rumors Pamela Wagner Pamela Wagner Phoenix, AZ
8 949 HRZ Make Mine Gold Jamie Lou Devencenty Jamie Lou Devencenty Pueblo, CO
9 1038 Hotrods R Lucky Too Julie Napier Julie Napier Abilene, TX

10

648

Freechocolateforall

Denise Downar

Downar Denise/ Tammen Dave,



Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3500. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 129 Lopin For The Dough Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie
2 860 Hubbout Forever Bradley D Ost Alicia Porter
3 516 Aint Gota Lot Bradley D Ost PB/trst/bilek Fmly TT
4 244 Hez Kool Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett
5 521 Gotta Knapp For That Charlie | Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
6 441 Lazydayz R Here Agin Bruce Vickery Curtis & Priscilla Barnes
7 699 Heza Platinum Rolex David Busick Carolyn Quigley
8 559 Suddenly Extreme Chad Evans Ruth Marie Rowe
9 386 Figer He Will Owe Ya Sarah L Faught Michael/Marisa Hash
10 1111 Sudden Seduction Brynne Bassler Evelyn Braugh



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

3501. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 29

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P
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453
551
1000
1223
774
797
384
1112
433
990

Sudden Persuasion
Krymsum Dee Bar
Too Hot To Cash N
Hello Im JohnnyCashh
Heza Macs All Star
Moonlit Hotrodder
Always Lazy

Huntin By Moonlite
Indefinately A Zippo
Invited To A Party

Kellie Hinely

Elizabeth Knabenshue
Butch Campbell

Travis Duit

Michael E Hoyt

Tonya Brown

Brad A Jewett

Reid Thomas

Justin Dean Wheeler

May Edwards

Miranda J Mitten
Suzanne Barlow

Emma Verplank

Dwain &/or Mary Jo Gold
Carole Lindsey

Ihde Family Trust
Barbara Scott

Sarah Orsak

Robin Morrison

Doreen L Earl



Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3502. NSBA Green Trail - JR - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 129 Lopin For The Dough Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie
2 244 Hez Kool Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett
3 521 Gotta Knapp For That Charlie | Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC



Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3503. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 8 (42 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 239 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker
3 961 Only Temptation Leslie Vagneur Lange Emily Maul
4 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda
8 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie L Grossnickle
13 806 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black

14 439 Suddenly Im Cool Bruce Vickery Beau Baird



Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3504. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1213 Repeat After Mee Kellie Hinely Barbara Messinger

2 860 Hubbout Forever Bradley D Ost Alicia Porter

3 893 Shes Zippen N Style Keith R Boutet Danielle Watson

4 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

5 700 Toucht Kelly McDowall Kim Burrell Gutowski

6 627 She Was Born With It Mike W Hawkins Ellen Francisco

7 1046 Cant Be Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott

8 244 Hez Kool Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett

9 129 Lopin For The Dough Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie
10 609 Born In A Blazer Jason L Gilliam Pamela & Douglas Mcdonald
11 962 Rock N Radical Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange
12 130 Lopin A Hot Streak Lisa M Farrell James Farrell



Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3505. NSBA Junior Trail - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 961 Only Temptation Leslie Vagneur Lange Emily Maul
2 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda
3 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie L Grossnickle
4 806 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black
5 439 Suddenly Im Cool Bruce Vickery Beau Baird
6 860 Hubbout Forever Bradley D Ost Alicia Porter
7 893 Shes Zippen N Style Keith R Boutet Danielle Watson
8 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach
9 700 Toucht Kelly McDowall Kim Burrell Gutowski
10 1046 CantBe Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott
11 244 Hez Kool Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett
12 129 Lopin For The Dough Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie
13 130 Lopin A Hot Streak Lisa M Farrell James Farrell



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3520. NSBA Green Trail - SR - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5

1223
774
797

1112
433

Hello Im JohnnyCashh
Heza Macs All Star
Moonlit Hotrodder
Huntin By Moonlite
Indefinately A Zippo

Travis Duit
Michael E Hoyt
Tonya Brown
Reid Thomas

Justin Dean Wheeler

Dwain &/or Mary Jo Gold
Carole Lindsey

lhde Family Trust

Sarah Orsak

Robin Morrison



Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3506. Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 540 MM Western Elegance John B Whitney Erika A Bennett Orange, CA
2 298 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl Vista, CA
3 653 Nappin On The Range Renee L Woods Renee L Woods Encinitas, CA
4 319 Best Rumors Pamela Wagner Pamela Wagner Phoenix, AZ
5 949 HRZ Make Mine Gold Jamie Lou Devencenty Jamie Lou Devencenty Pueblo, CO
6 465 Radical Essence Jamie B Miers Jamie B Miers Abilene, TX
7 1045 RL Investments Barbara Spring Barbara Spring Scottsdale, AZ
8 602 Chip Off The Luck Shona R Green M Joe Green ,
9 893 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson Universal City , TX

10 1038 Hotrods R Lucky Too Julie Napier Julie Napier Abilene, TX



Show #85786 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3507. NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1045 RL Investments Barbara Spring Barbara Spring Scottsdale, AZ
2 1038 Hotrods R Lucky Too Julie Napier Julie Napier

Abilene, TX





